City of Coburg
City Engineer Charge-out Rates
August, 2023

SCHEDULE OF HOURLY CHARGE RATES: NEW PROJECTS

City Engineer

Principal Engineer

Principal Surveyor

Senior Structural Engineer
Senior Planner/Surveyor

Senior Engineer - Civil

Senior Engineer - Transportation
Professional Engineer
Professional Land Surveyor
Biologist/Wetland Specialist
Structural Engineering Designer
Geo Technician

Senior Engineering Technician
Senior Engineering Technician
Civil Engineering Designer
Engineering Technician

Survey Technician

AutoCad Specialist

Field Technician/Construction Inspector
Administrative

Survey Crew

Mileage
Plots
Sub-consultants

Printing Services

$195
$195
$195
$165
$160
$155
$155
$145
$140
$140
$140
$140
$135
$135
$125
$125
$100
$120
$110

$95
$200

$0.655 / mile
$15.00
1.10 times cost

1.10 times cost



SCHEDULE OF HOURLY CHARGE RATES: PROJECTS IN PROCESS

City Engineer $155
Professional Engineer Planner $155
Professional Land Surveyor $155
Professional Planner $155
Engineering Designer $115
Survey Technician $100
Engineering Technician $100
AutoCAD Specialist $90
Administrative $75
Survey Crew $200
REIMBURSABLE EXPENSES:
Mileage $0.655 / mile
Plots $15.00
Oversized Copies 1.10 times cost
Sub-consultants 1.10 times cost

Printing Services 1.10 times cost



