City of Coburg City Engineer Charge-out Rates August, 2023

## SCHEDULE OF HOURLY CHARGE RATES: NEW PROJECTS

City Engineer	\$195
Principal Engineer	\$195
Principal Surveyor	\$195
Senior Structural Engineer	\$165
Senior Planner/Surveyor	\$160
Senior Engineer - Civil	\$155
Senior Engineer - Transportation	\$155
Professional Engineer	\$145
Professional Land Surveyor	\$140
Biologist/Wetland Specialist	\$140
Structural Engineering Designer	\$140
Geo Technician	\$140
Senior Engineering Technician	\$135
Senior Engineering Technician	\$135
Civil Engineering Designer	\$125
Engineering Technician	\$125
Survey Technician	\$100
AutoCad Specialist	\$120
Field Technician/Construction Inspector	\$110
Administrative	\$95
Survey Crew	\$200
Mileage	\$0.655 / mile
Plots	\$15.00
Sub-consultants	1.10 times cost
Printing Services	1.10 times cost

## SCHEDULE OF HOURLY CHARGE RATES: PROJECTS IN PROCESS

City Engineer	\$155
Professional Engineer Planner	\$155
Professional Land Surveyor	\$155
Professional Planner	\$155
Engineering Designer	\$115
Survey Technician	\$100
Engineering Technician	\$100
AutoCAD Specialist	\$90
Administrative	\$75
Survey Crew	\$200

## REIMBURSABLE EXPENSES:

Mileage	\$0.655 / mile
Plots	\$15.00
Oversized Copies	1.10 times cost
Sub-consultants	1.10 times cost
Printing Services	1.10 times cost